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Date Fixture H/A KO Competition Televised 

Mon 14th Aug Wolverhampton Wanderers H 8pm Premier League Sky Sports 

Sat 19th Aug Tottenham Hotspur A 3pm Premier League  

Sat 26th Aug Nottingham Forest H 3pm Premier League  

Sat 2nd Sept Arsenal A 3pm Premier League  

Sat 9th Sept    International Break  

Sat 16th Sept Brighton & Hove Albion H 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed  
19/20th Sept 

   UCL GS MD1  

Sat 23rd Sept Burnley A 3pm Premier League  

Wed 27th Sept    Carabao Cup 3  

Sat 30th Sept Crystal Palace  H 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed  
3/4th Oct 

   UCL GS MD2  

Sat 7th Oct Brentford H 3pm Premier League  

Sat 14th Oct    International Break  

Sat 21st Oct Sheffield United A 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
24th/25th Oct  

   UCL GS MD3  

Sat 28th Oct Manchester City H 3pm Premier League   

Wed 1st Nov    Carabao Cup 4  

Sat 4th Nov Fulham A 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
7th/8th Nov 

   UCL GS MD4  

Sat 11th Nov Luton Town H 3pm Premier League  

Sat 18th Nov    International Break  

Sat 25th  Nov Everton A 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
28th/29th Nov 

   UCL GS MD5  

Sat 2nd Dec Newcastle United A 3pm Premier League  

Wed 6th Dec Chelsea H 8pm Premier League  

Sat 9th Dec AFC Bournemouth H 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
12/13th Dec 

   UCL GS MD6  

Sat 16th Dec Liverpool A 3pm Premier League  

Wed 20th Dec    Carabao Cup 5  
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Date Fixture H/A KO Competition Televised 

Sat 23rd Dec West Ham United A 3pm Premier League  

Tue 26th Dec Aston Villa H 3pm Premier League  

Sat 30th Dec Nottingham Forest A 3pm Premier League  

Sat 6th Jan    Emirates FA Cup 3  

Wed 10th Jan    Carabao Cup SF (1)  

Sat 13th Jan Tottenham Hotspur* H 3pm Premier League  

Sat 20th Jan Tottenham Hotspur* H 3pm Premier League  

Wed 24th Jan    Carabao Cup SF (2)  

Sat 27th Jan    Emirates FA Cup 4  

Tue 30th Jan Wolverhampton Wanderers A 7.45pm Premier League  

Sat 3rd Feb West Ham United H 3pm Premier League  

Sat 10th Feb Aston Villa A 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
13th/14th Feb 

   UCL R16 (1)  

Sat 17th Feb Luton Town A 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
20th/21st Feb 

   UCL R16 (1)  

Sat 24th Feb Fulham H 3pm Premier League  

Sun 25th Feb    Carabao Cup Final  

Wed 28th Feb    Emirates FA Cup 5  

Sat 2nd Mar Manchester City A 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
5th/6th Mar 

   UCL R16 (2)  

Sat 9th Mar Everton H 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
12th/13th Mar 

   UCL R16 (2)  

Sat 16th Mar Sheffield United H 3pm 
Premier League/Emirates FA 
Cup QF 

 

Sat 23rd Mar    International Break  

Sat 30th Mar Brentford A 3pm Premier League  

Wed 3rd Apr Chelsea A 7.45pm Premier League  

Sat 6th  Apr Liverpool H 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
9th/10th Apr 

   UCL QF (1)  

Sat 13th Apr AFC Bournemouth A 3pm Premier League  
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Date Fixture H/A KO Competition Televised 

Tue/Wed 
16th/17th April 

   UCL QF (2)  

Sat 20th Apr Newcastle United H 3pm 
Premier League /Emirates FA 
Cup SF 

 

Sat 27th Apr Burnley  H 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
31 Apr/1st May 

   UCL SF (1)  

Sat 4th May Crystal Palace A 3pm Premier League  

Tue/Wed 
7th/8th May 

   UCL SF (2)  

Sat 11th May Arsenal H 3pm Premier League  

Sun 19th May Brighton & Hove Albion A 4pm Premier League  

Sat 25th May    Emirates FA Cup Final  

Sat 1st June    UCL Final  

  

All Fixture dates and kick off times subject to change. 

* Manchester United v Tottenham Hotspur 

   Match to be played either the weekend of 13th or 20th January 2024 
 

 

 


